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Ministry of Works-Schedule of Civil Engineering, Building, and Housing Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Civil Engineering-
S.H.5: Runanga Deviation 2nd coat sealing 
S.H.l: Awanui-Bluff: supply and delivery of road aggregate 
Auckland-Waiwera Motorway: Sunnynook Road Bridge 
Waipara Deviation: formation and first coat sealing 

Housing-
Contract No. 18/175: two single units at Masterton 
Contract No. 18/176: two single units at Masterton 
Contract No. 44/169: three single units at Rotorua 
Contract No. 166/10/22: four single units at Tapawera 

Successful Tenderer 

Hawkes Bay Asphalts Ltd. 
Northern Road Metal Supplies Ltd. 
Milne Construction Ltd. 
British Pavements (Canty) Ltd. 

D. I. Cullen 
W. V. Mason Ltd. 
Frank Williams Ltd ... 
A. Gerritsen Ltd. 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

37,144.50 
23,947.50 

129,853.00 
153,615.39 

22,000.00 
20,443.00 
31,310.86 
50,790.65 

J. H. MACKY, Commissioner of Works. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1972/8 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Marksply Boats Ltd. 
Printex Litho Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Suckling, G. W., Jeweller (Suckling, Gordon and Joan Christina, trading as) 
Van Camp Bros. (Van Camp, Gerard Edward Maria and Ben Joseph Maria, trading as) 
Venter, Andries Stephanus 
Wrightson NMA Ltd. (Sales Division only) 

Beaver Auto Trimmers Ltd. 
Marksply Boats Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Modern Sound Systems (Roberts, Ian Gould and June Catherine, trading as) 
NMA Company of New Zealand Ltd. (Sales Division only) 

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of August 1972. 

B 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/6/72 
1/4/72 
1/8/71 
3/7/72 
1/4/72 
1/7/72 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Manukau AK 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

1/8/72 
31/5/72 

31/12/71 
30/6/72 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Gisborne 
Auckland 
Manukau City 
Dunedin 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


