Ministry of Works-Schedule of Civil Engineering, Building, and Housing Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works  Civil Engineering—	Successful Tenderer		Amount of Tender Accepted \$			
S.H.5: Runanga Deviation 2nd coat sealing S.H.1: Awanui-Bluff: supply and delivery of road aggregate Auckland-Waiwera Motorway: Sunnynook Road Bridge Waipara Deviation: formation and first coat sealing	  	••		Hawkes Bay Asphalts Ltd Northern Road Metal Supplies Ltd. Milne Construction Ltd British Pavements (Canty) Ltd.	•••	37,144.50 23,947.50 129,853.00 153,615.39
Housing— Contract No. 18/175: two single units at Masterton Contract No. 18/176: two single units at Masterton Contract No. 44/169: three single units at Rotorua Contract No. 166/10/22: four single units at Tapawera	•••		•••	D. I. Cullen W. V. Mason Ltd. Frank Williams Ltd A. Gerritsen Ltd		22,000.00 20,443.00 31,310.86 50,790.65

J. H. MACKY, Commissioner of Works.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1972/8

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

## SCHEDULE I

## LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee									Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Place at Which Tax is Payable
Marksply Boats Ltd.							• •		1/6/72	Manukau	AK
Printex Litho Ltd.				• •			• •		1/4/72	Christchurch	
Suckling, G. W., Jewell	ler (Suckli	ing, Gord	don and	Joan Chri	stina, tra	ding as)			1/8/71	Auckland	
Van Camp Bros. (Van	n Camp,	Gerard :	Edward	Maria an	d Ben J	oseph Ma	ria, trading	as)	3/7/72	Auckland	
Venter, Andries Stepha	anus	• •	• •			• •	••		1/4/72	Auckland	
Wrightson NMA Ltd.	(Sales Di	vision o	nly)	• •	••	••	• •	• •	1/7/72	Dunedin	

## SCHEDULE II

## LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee											Place at Which Business was Carried On
Beaver Auto Trimmers Lt	d.									1/8/72	Gisborne
Marksply Boats Ltd.								• •		31/5/72	Auckland
Modern Sound Systems (Roberts, Ian Gould and June Catherine, trading as)										31/12/71	Manukau City
NMA Company of New Zealand Ltd. (Sales Division only)										30/6/72	Dunedin

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of August 1972.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.